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Name and Last Notified Address 

Faulkner, Robert Charles, Wellington 
Faulkner, Robin John, Invercargill 
Faulknor, Douglas Albert, Masterton 
Faulknor, Stanley James, Auckland 
Faull, Gordon Bivins, New Plymouth 
Fay, Richard Elmore, Dunedin 
Fazackerley, Ian Thomas, Christchurch 
Fearn, George, Arapuni .. 
Feasey, Donald Frederick, Auckland 
Feather, James Martin, Wellington 
Featherston, Thomas, Whakatane 
Featherstone, Walter Lewis, Wellington 
Feek, Cyril Raymond, New Plymouth 
Feely, James Leo, Timaru .. 
Feely, William Patrick, Auckland 
Fehl, Jakob, Wellington 
Feisst. Otto, Lower Hutt 
Feist, William, Masterton 
Fellingham, Leslie, Wellington .. 
Fellows. Richard, Patea 
Felton, Horace Norman, Auckland 
Fendall, Robert Philip, Tauranga 
Fenn, John Bruce, Gisborne . . . . 
Fenn, Richard Allen Clarence, Auckland 
Fenton, Reynold, Auckland 
Ferguson, Albert James, Dunedin 
Ferguson, Alexander Milne, Hastings 
Ferguson, Allan Ernest, Moerewa .. 
Ferguson, Edward Mactier, Christchurch 
Ferguson, John Alexander Robertson, 

Rotorua . . . . . . 
Ferguson, Keith Desmond, Auckland 
Ferguson, Paul, Monowai Hydro, via Inver-

cargill . . . . . . 
Ferguson, William Donald, Hamilton 
Fergusson, Brian Hedley, Hastings 
Fergusson, Keith James, Tauranga 
Fergusson, Noel Andrew, Tauranga 
Ferrand, Harold Constantine, Christchurch 
Ferrier, Ian, Taupiri 
Ferris, Hugh Reavy, Linden 
Ferriss, Ross Ernest, Upper Hutt 
Fetherston, James, Whakatane .. 
Fickling, Brian Robert, Aratiatia .. 
Fickling, Ernest Charles Robert, Auckland 
Fiddes, John Stanley, Dunedin .. 
Field, Edvin Thomas, Bluff .. 
Field, Herbert Maurice, Auckland 
Field, Marcus Pemberton, Taumarunui 
Field, Maurice Francis, Wellington 
Field, Norman Holloway Harcourt, Duvau-

chelle 
Field, Peter Henry, Christchurch 
Field, Reginald Colin, Tauranga 
Fielding, Thomas, Greymouth .. 
Fields, Peter, Auckland 
Fillbrook, Arthur James, Mataura 
Filmer, Warren David, Mormory Point, 

New South Wales . . . . 
Findlay, Allan Albert, Hamilton 
Findlay, Jack, Christchurch 
Finegan, John Thomas, Eketahuna .. 
Finlayson, Donald Geoffrey Court, .Mas-

terton 
Finlayson, Peter Thorpe Spence, Auckland 
Finlayson, Thomas, Tauranga . . . . 
Finley, Ronald William, Sydney, New South 

Wales 
Finn, Aran Larry, Cambridge 
Finn, Robert Petrie, Auckland .. 
Firth, David Crossley, Auckland 
Fischer, Henry George, Auckland 
Fisher, David John, Whangarei 
Fisher, Edwin Hugh, Tokoroa .. 
Fisher, Thomas Barry, Ngatea .. 
Fisher, William Hyne, Tawa . . . . 
Fisher, William John Hastings, Te Awamutu 
Fisk, Reginald George Lavmgton, Christ-

church 
Fisk, Selwyn Neil, Lower Hutt .. 
Fisse, Henri Ronald, Christchurch 
Fitzgerald, Bernard Edward, Hamilton 
Fitzgerald, Francis Valentine, Timaru 
Fitzgerald, Gerald Allan, Lower Hutt .. 
Fitzgerald, Herbert Thomas, Wellington .. 
Fitzgerald, James Anthony Invercargill .. 
Fitzgerald, John Alexander, Wellington .. 
Fitzgerald, Kevin Pierce, Lower Hutt .. 
Fitzgerald, Laurence Raymond, Hamilton 
Fitzgerald, Trevor Charles, Lower Hutt .. 
Fitzgerald, Walter Richard, Petone .. 
Fitzmaurice, Arthur William, Wellington 
Fitzpatrick, Cedric William, Lower Hutt . . 
Fitzpatrick, Owen Peter, Gore .. 
Fitzsimmons, Rodger, Nelson .. 
Fitzwater, Eric Ernest, Upper Hutt 
Fitzwater, Harry Canvill, Patea .. 
Fitzwilliam, Robert Orlando Eric, Auckland 
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Registered 
No. 

B2957 
B6994 
B2223 
B4957 
E 175 
B8551 
B3245 
E 751 
B8196 
B5972 
B9449 
B8015 
B2086 
B4038 
E 263 
B2115 
E 587 
B3987 
B1601 
B3703 
B1704 
B6002 
B4963 
B6938 
B5589 
B4801 
B2111 
B9617 
B6298 

B8349 
B8275 

B1476 
B1787 
B2906 
B5606 
B3526 
E 117 
B9759 
B6187 
B4222 
B4526 
B8080 
B5296 
E 721 
B8484 
B3876 
E 863 
B3122 

B1304 
B8257 
B6666 
B2847 
B6099 
B9193 

B9665 
B2800 
B4793 
B9786 

B2830 
B9389 
B4816 

B5798 
B9239 
B3719 
B2965 
B2676 
B9292 
B4019 
B9495 
B4920 
B1332 

B1237 
B9363 
E8549 
E9266 
B3056 
E7263 
E8430 
E7784 
B3977 
E8464 
B4654 
B3636 
E 72 
B4747 
B5543 
E2190 
E8677 
E2772 
E3203 
E 367 

Date of 
Registration 

17/12/53 
17/3/58 
7/12/53 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 
15/3/62 
5/1/54 

16/11/53 
22/3/61 
7/9/55 
6/5/64 

17/10/60 
4/12/53 
1/3/54 

5/11/53 
4/12/53 

12/11/53 
1/3/54 

27/11/53 
21/1/54 

30/11/5~ 
22/9/55 
31/3/54 
24/1/58 
6/10/54 
31/3/54 
4/12/53 

10/11/64 
14/5/56 

28/8/61 
8/6/61 

26/11/53 
1/12/53 

16/12/53 
28/10/54 

19/1/54 
2/11/53 

3/3/65 
16/3/56 

18/3/54 
31/3/54 
5/1/61 

31/5/54 
16/11/53 

19/2/62 
25/2/54 

17/11/53 
21/12/53 

24/11/53 
19/5/61 

30/4/57 
16/12/53 
19/12/55 
13/9/63 

3/2/65 
15/12/53 
31/3/54 
10/3/65 

15/12/53 
13/3/64 
31/3/54 

22/4/55 
6/11/63 
21/1/54 

17/12/53 
14/12/53 

3/2/64 
1/3/54 

25/6/64 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 

24/11/53 
4/3/64 
15/3/62 

4/12/63 
18/12/53 
11/11/58 
19/12/61 
14/3/60 
1/3/54 
7/2/62 

31/3/54 
21/1/54 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
13/9/54 
7/12/53 
1/17/62 

15/12/53 
23/12/53 
9/11/53 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Fitzwilliam, Ronald Adrian, Christchurch 
Fitzwilliam, Warwick Robert George 

Hope, Glenfield . . . • . • 
Flaherty, Patrick Joseph, Auckland 
Flanagan, Desmond Eneas, Temuka .. 
Flanagan, Garry Douglas, Christchurch •• 
Flanagan, Roland James, Kawakawa 
Flanigan, Samuel, Upper Hutt .. 
Flatt, Herbert John, Titahi Bay 
Flaus, Leslie John, Wellington .. 
Flavell, Gordon Desmon, Auckland 
Fleck, Norman William, Auckland 
Fleming, Andrew, Wainuiomata 
Fleming, Francis Raymond, Rotowaro 
Fleming, John Halliday, Tokoroa 
Fleming, Kenneth Rodger, Auckland .. 
Fleming, Laurie Nelson Henry, Auckland 
Fleming, Richard Thomas, Kawerau .. 
Fleming, Samuel, Christchurch .• 
Fletcher, Edward Thomas, Dunedin 
Fletcher, Frederick Allan, Auckland 
Fletcher, Ian Greer, Mi/ford, Auckland 
Fletcher, Jesse Fetters, Auckland 
Fletcher, John Graeme, Auckland 
Fletcher, Raymond Frederick, Oamaru 
Fletcher, Timothy Peter, Auckland 
Fletcher, Walter Donald, Marton 
Fletcher, Walter Thomas, Auckland 
Flett, Kenneth, Wellington .. 
Flewellyn, Herbert Henry, Auckland 
Flint, Donald Charles John, Taupo 
Flint, Eric Thomas, Auckland • . • • 
Flood, Theodore John, Palmerston North 
Florance, John Alexander, Auckland 
Flower, David John, Whangarei 
Flower, Gordon, Christchurch .. 
Flowerday, Cyril William, Nelson 
Plunder, Kenneth Gordon, Wainuiomata 
Fly, Donald William Percival, Masterton 
Fly, Roland Hector, Lower Hutt 
Fogarty, William Anthony, Waimate 
Fong, James Hon Kiong, Auckland 
Foot, Albie George, Mt. Maunganui 
Foot, Robert Jack, Tokoroa .. 
Foote, Brian John, Ngaruawahia 
Foote, George Joseph, Auckland 
Foote, Robin, Otematata .. 
Foothead, Edward Ivan, Wellington 
Forbes, Bryan Stanley, Christchurch 
Forbes, Graham Brennan, Auckland 
Forbes, John Douglas, Balclutha 
Forbes, John Leonard, Christchurch 
Forbes, Stuart Jamie, Auckland .. 
Forbes, William Alexander, Christchurch 
Ford, Andrew Louis Peter, Te Awamutu .. 
Ford, Andrew Maxwell, Rotorua 
Ford, Clarence John, Whakamaru 
Ford, Lawrence James, Christchurch 
Ford, Robert, Hamilton 
Forde, Stanley Arthur, Napier .. 
Forde, William Bernard, Ashburton 
Fordyce, Bruce Edwin, Auckland 
Foreman, James Somerville, Hamilton .. 
Forester, Ronald David Dean, Tokoroa •• 
Forrest, Andrew Mccredie, Auckland 
Forrest, Graeme Charles, Wellington 
Forrest, Thomas Henry, Auckland 
Forrest, William, Petone .. 
Forrester, Donald George, Rotorua 
Forrester, Gordon Thomas, Kawerau 
Forrester, Ian James, Trentham 
Forrester, John Malcolm, Rotorua 
Forrester, Robert Ian, Masterton 
Forrester, Thomas Johnston, Christchurch 
Forsman, Harry Ivan Frederick, Pukekohe 
Forsman, Keith Anthony, Auckland 
Forster, Cyril William, Auckland 
Forster, John Alfred, Christchurch 
Forster, Peter Michael, Auckland 
Forster. William George, Masterton 
Forsyth, David Neil, Wellington 
Forsythe, Donald Andrew, Henderson 
Fortune, Harold Ernest, Tauranga 
Fortune, James, Wellington .. 
Fortune, John MacDonald, Tawa 
Fortune, Kenneth Wilmot, Cascades, Nor-

folk Island . . . . 
Forward, Alan Henry, Rangiora 
Forward, Leslie, Rotorua 
Posh, Donald, Auckland 
Forward, Leslie, Rotorua 
Posh, Ronald, Auckland 
Foss, Ivan David, Gisborne .. 
Foster, David Frederick, Gisborne 
Foster, Fergus Blackwell, Tuai 
Foster. Frederick Kelsey, Gisborne 
Foster, Kerry Winston, Hamilton 
Foster, Mervyn, Wellington 

Registered 
No. 

B5698 

B2406 
B4738 
Ei305 
B6883 
B2199 
E5500 
B4867 
B2130 
B7518 
E3418 
E497l 
B7192 
B9760 
E4196 
B1238 
B6169 
E 725 
E5213 
E3030 
B3474 
B2719 
B8481 
B3750 
E8492 
B3293 
B4489 
E6210 
E 147 
B6573 
B6852 
B4602 
B2753 
B7846 
B3368 
E5095 
B9802 
E2924 
E4743 
B6387 
E9410 
E8417 
E8798 
B8738 
E8135 
B9112 
B2425 
B7783 
El515 
E4197 
E 833 
B8542 
B3855 
E3351 
B8338 
B4742 
E4566 
B3533 
B5487 
B5096 
B5514 
B2168 
B5806 
B9326 
B3586 
E4331 
B1419 
E 866 
B5746 
B4137 
E3033 
B5006 
E 925 
B1731 
B5042 
El057 
B4236 
B8188 
B7895 
E7089 
E7290 
B1142 
E7863 
B6226 

B7939 
B4959 
E9284 
B8989 
B9284 
B9304 
B2391 
E9217 
E3496 
B4876 
E9639 
E 612 

461 

Date of 
Relistration 

1/3/SS 

9/12/n 
31/3/54 

24/11/53 
12/l1/S7 
7/12/Sl 
19/8/54 
31/3/54 
4/12/51 
13/7/S9 
18/1/54 
31/3/54 
18/8/53 
3/3/6S 

18/3/54 
24/11/53 
23/2/56 

16/11/53 
5/4/54 

18/12/53 
18/1/S4 

14/12/53 
19/2/62 

21/l/54 
21/2/62 
7/1/54 

31/3/S4 
21/3/S6 
2/ll/53 
25/2/51 
2/10/57 
31/3/54 

15/12/S3 
26/4/00 
15/1/54 
31/3/54 
18/3/65 

16/12/53 
31/3/54 
13/8/S6 
20/3/64 
6/12/61 

19/11/62 
17/12/62 

l/3/61 
19/6/63 
9/12/53 
14/3/60 

26/11/53 
18/3/54 

17/11/53 
14/3/62 

21/l/S4 
14/1/54 
10/8/61 

17/4/59 
31/3/54 
20/1/54 
12/8/54 
31/3/54 
23/8/54 
7/12/53 
26/4/55 
20/2/64 
20/1/54 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 
17/11/53 
25/3/55 
15/3/54 

18/12/53 
31/3/54 

19/11/53 
30/11/53 
31/3/54 

23/11/53 
31/3/54 
20/3/61 
13/6/60 
20/5/58 
3/12/58 

23/11/53 
13/5/60 
23/3/56 

3/8/60 
31/3/54 

16/12/63 
20/3/63 

16/12/63 
12/2/64 
9/12/53 

16/10/63 
18/1/54 
31/3/54 
8/12/64 

12/11/53 


